

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4512 OF 2010

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOM & CENTRAL EXCISE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LINKWELL TELESYSTEM(P) LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 26/11/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gourab Banerji, ASG
Mr. Syed Abdul Haseeb, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Patil, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Joseph Vellapally, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.
Mr. T.V.S. Raghavendra Sreyas, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In terms of the prayer made, re-notify on a non
miscellaneous day in the first week of February, 2011.

(NEELAM GULATI)
Sr. P.A.

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER